DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus Kreny Lin
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
Factor
 Max.
Current
(A)
Constant
voltage
(VDC)
Max.
Prated
(W)
1 VTS-24-12 IP67 L 220-240 0.16 50/60 >0,95 2,0 12 24 50 90
2 VTS-24-24 IP67 L 220-240 0.16 50/60 >0,95 1,0 24 24 50 90
3 VTS-40-12 IP67 L 220-240 0.25 50/60 >0,95 3,34 12 40 50 90
4 VTS-40-24 IP67 L 220-240 0.25 50/60 >0,95 1,67 24 40 50 90
5 VTS-60-12 IP67 L 220-240 0.43 50/60 >0,95 5,0 12 60 50 90
6 VTS-60-24 IP67 L 220-240 0.43 50/60 >0,95 2,5 24 60 50 90
7 VTS-100-12 IP67 L 220-240 0.68 50/60 >0,95 8,33 12 100 40 90
8 VTS-100-24 IP67 L 220-240 0.68 50/60 >0,95 4,17 24 100 45 85
9 VTS-100-48 IP67 L 220-240 0.68 50/60 0,95 2,08 48 100 45 90
10 VTS-160-12 IP67 L 220-240 0,91 50/60 ≥0,95 13,3 12 160 40 85
11 VTS-160-24 IP67 L 220-240 0,91 50/60 ≥0,95 6,67 24 160 40 85
12 VTS-160-48 IP67 L 220-240 0,91 50/60 ≥0,95 3,33 48 160 40 85
13 VTS-24-12 IP67 L-I 220-240 0.16 50/60 >0,95 2,0 12 24 50 90
14 VTS-24-24 IP67 L-I 220-240 0.16 50/60 >0,95 1,0 24 24 50 90
15 VTS-40-12 IP67 L-I 220-240 0.25 50/60 >0,95 3,34 12 40 50 90
16 VTS-40-24 IP67 L-I 220-240 0.25 50/60 >0,95 1,67 24 40 50 90